
EMERGING MARKETS DEBT
MFS Emerging Markets Debt (MEDIX) 

EQUITY ALTERNATIVES 1
Morgan Stanley Global Opportunity  (MGGIX)

EQUITY ALTERNATIVES 2
Harbor Global Leaders  (HGGAX)

FIXED INCOME ALTERNATIVES
Voya Strategic Imcome Opportunities (IISIX )

CORE DIVERSIFIERS
BlackRock Tactical Opportunities (PBAIX)

ACTIVE PORTFOLIOS

INDIVIDUAL FUND EXPENSE

Brought to you by TLG Advisors

WELCOME TO

STARLIGHT PORTFOLIOS

Starlight Portfolios

Starlight Portfolios is a division of TLG Advisors, Inc., an SEC registered 

investment advisor. Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Any 

historical returns, expected returns, or probability projections may not reflect 

actual future performance. All securities involve risk and may result in loss.

LARGE CAP GROWTH
Principal Blue Chip (PBCKX)

LARGE CAP VALUE
Principal Equity Income (PEIIX)

MID CAP
Invesco Oppenheimer MidCap Growth (OEGYX)

SMALL CAP
Federated Kaufmann Small Cap (FKAIX)

REIT
TIAA-CREF Real Estate Securities (TIREX)

DEVELOPED MARKETS
PGIM Jennison International Opportunities (PWJZX)

EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY
JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity (JMIEX)

INVESTMENT GRADE 1
Carillon Reams Core (SCCIX)

INVESTMENT GRADE 2
Fidelity Investment Grade (FBNDX)

US HIGH YIELD
PGIM High Yield (PHYZX)

starlightportfolios.com

invest.starlightportfolios.com

as of 7/15/2020

0.66%

0.52%

0.84%

0.91%

0.51%

0.90%

0.94%

0.40%

0.45%

0.54%

0.81%

0.95%

0.86%

0.61%

0.81%

http://www.starlightportfolios.com
https://invest.starlightportfolios.com/prospect

