WELCOME TO STARLIGHT PORTFOLIOS



ACTIVE PORTFOLIOS

INDIVIDUAL FUND EXPENSE

Brought to you by TLG Advisors

LARGE CAP GROWTH Principal Blue Chip (PBCKX)	0.66%
LARGE CAP VALUE Principal Equity Income (PEIIX)	0.52%
MID CAP Invesco Oppenheimer MidCap Growth (OEGY	0.84% X)
SMALL CAP Federated Kaufmann Small Cap (FKAIX)	0.91%
REIT TIAA-CREF Real Estate Securities (TIREX)	0.51%
DEVELOPED MARKETS	0.90%
PGIM Jennison International Opportunities (P	
PGIM Jennison International Opportunities (P EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity (JMIEX)	
EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY	WJZX)
EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY JPMorgan Emerging Markets Equity (JMIEX) INVESTMENT GRADE 1	0.94%

EMERGING MARKETS DEBT MFS Emerging Markets Debt (MEDIX)	0.81%
EQUITY ALTERNATIVES 1 Morgan Stanley Global Opportunity (MGGIX)	0.95%)
EQUITY ALTERNATIVES 2 Harbor Global Leaders (HGGAX)	0.86%
FIXED INCOME ALTERNATIVES Voya Strategic Imcome Opportunities (IISIX)	0.61%
CORE DIVERSIFIERS BlackRock Tactical Opportunities (PBAIX)	0.81%

Pie Chart

starlightportfolios.com invest.starlightportfolios.com as of 7/15/2020

Starlight Portfolios is a division of **TLG Advisors, Inc.**, an SEC registered investment advisor. Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Any historical returns, expected returns, or probability projections may not reflect actual future performance. All securities involve risk and may result in loss.